

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 7 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14718/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2009 in CWP No.
19895/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. to dispense with service upon proforma R.Nos. 4 to 28)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, call after two weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master