

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14718/2010

DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22770 of 2010  
SLP(C) NO. 24367-24373 of 2010  
SLP(C) NO. 9644 of 2011

Date: 13/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi,Adv.  
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi,Adv.  
Ms Sudha Pal, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed in concerned SLP where respondents are yet unserved.

Process fee and spare copies to be paid before

23.7.2011.

If not paid, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers

for non-prosecution against unserved respondent.

-2-

Item No.60

If paid, issue notice as per above order.

Petitioner has also to provide additional copies of

pleadings to the ld. Advocate appearing for the served

respondents.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 29.9.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj