

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24367-24373/2010

HARI PRAKASH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate Mr R.K.Pandey appearing on behalf of Mr Kuldip Singh, Advocate-on-record accepts notice for the State of Punjab seeks time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit. He may do so on or before the next date.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 24.1.2012.  
(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj