

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14718/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2009 in CWP No.19895/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARSHAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 22770 of 2010

(With office report)

[for final disposal]

SLP(C) NO. 24367-24373 of 2010

(With office report)

[for final disposal]

SLP(C) NO. 9644 of 2011

(With office report)

[for final disposal]

Date: 20/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

SLP 22770 Mr. G.S. Bal, Adv.
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

SLP 9644 Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv. for
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.S. Bal, Adv.
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. P.S Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned senior counsel for the petitioners and not objected to by the learned counsel for the

parties, list this group of matters after three weeks.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|